Schorem, Haarsnijder en Barbier
Nieuwe Binnenweg 1133014 GH
ROTTERDAM

Ship To

Private trade unitary company

"Market-LAN"

Tsaryuka st., 64/1, Baranavichy,
225409 Brest region,
Republic of Belarus

REU204
REU210
REU229
REU232
REU245

REU041
REU066
REU067
REU127
REU116
REUO015
REUO057
REUO035
REUO016
REUO071
REUO063
REUO072
REU064
REU081
REU074
REUO017
REUO018
REUO019
REU020
REU022
REUO059
REU060
REU024
REU025
REU028
REU062
REU038
REU090
REU110
REU111

REU026
REU027
REU049
REUO050
REU086
REU088
REU087
REU112

REU201
BREO05
REU203
BREO09
REU211
BREO12

REU230
BREO31

Red Pomade Water Soluble - 1.30z/35g

Blue Pomade Strong Hold Water Soluble - 1.30z/35g
Fiber Pomade - 1.30z/35g

Clay Matte Pomade - 1.30z/35g

Extreme Hold Matte Pomade - 1.30z/35¢g

Reuzel Fiber Gel Firm Hold - 3.380z/100ml
Reuzel Grooming Cream - 3.380z/100ml
Reuzel Matte Styling Paste - 3.380z/100ml
Grooming Tonic Texture Cream - 3.380z/100ml
Surf Cream - 30z

Reuzel Hair Tonic - 11.830z/350ml

Reuzel Hair Tonic - 16.90z/500ml

Reuzel Grooming Tonic - 3.380z/100ml

Reuzel Grooming Tonic - 11.830z/350ml
Spray Grooming Tonic - 3.380z/100ml

Reuzel Spray Grooming Tonic - 120z/355ml
Spray Surf Tonic - 3.380z/100ml

Reuzel Surf Tonic - 120z/355ml

Clay Spray - 3.380z/100ml

Clay Spray - 120z/355ml

Reuzel Daily Shampoo - 3.380z/100ml

Reuzel Daily Shampoo - 11.830z/350ml
Reuzel Daily Shampoo - 33.810z/1000ml
Reuzel Scrub Shampoo - 3.380z/100ml
Reuzel Scrub Shampoo - 33.810z/1000ml
Reuzel 3-n-1 Shampoo - 11.830z/350ml
Reuzel 3-n-1 Shampoo - 33.810z/1000ml
Reuzel Daily Conditioner - 11.830z/350ml
Reuzel Daily Conditioner - 33.810z/1000ml
Reuzel Aftershave - 3.380z/100ml

Reuzel Wood & Spice Aftershave - 3.380z/100ml
Reuzel Shave Cream - 3.380z/95.8¢g
REFRESH No Rinse Beard Wash - 3.380z/100ml
Clean & Fresh Beard Balm - 1.30z/35g

Clean & Fresh Beard Foam - 2.50z/70ml

Reuzel Beard Balm - 1.30z/35¢g

Reuzel Beard Foam - 2.50z/70ml

Reuzel Wood & Spice Beard Balm - 1.30z/35¢g

Reuzel Wood & Spice Beard Foam - 2.50z/70ml

Reuzel REFRESH No Rinse Beard Wash - 6.760z/200ml
Reuzel Clean & Fresh Beard Serum- 20z

Reuzel Clean & Fresh Beard Wash - 6.760z/200ml
Clean & Fresh Shave Butter - 3.380z/100ml

Red Pomade Water Soluble - 3.380z/95¢g

BB Red Pomade Water Soluble Pomade - 3.380z
Pink Heavy Grease - 3.380z/95¢g

Backbar Pink Heavy Grease - 3.380z/95¢g

Blue Strong Hold Water Soluble - 3.380z/95g

BB Blue Pomade Strong Hold/Water Soluble - 3.380z

Fiber Pomade - 3.380z/95g
BB Fiber Pomade - 3.380z

Packing Slip

Page 1 of 2

Order Date
Order #

Ship Date
Tracking #
Ship Via
PO #

2,484
132
3,180
14,400
3,600

792

348
180
324
48

48
1,944
2,040
2,604
6,000
1,932
840
72

24
744
7,200
2,400
264

2,388
2,892
1,776
948
1,908
2,328
144
360
288
420

300
3,120
5,688
1,824

240

228

72
144
48
144
48
360
120

72
24

11/11/2025
SON152533

12/10/2025

Ocean

JAN&FEB PROMO + OS

792

6,000

24

2,892

2,328

2,484
132
3,180
14,400
3,600

84
348
180
324

48

48

1,944
2,040
2,604

1,932
840
72

744
7,200
2,400

264

2,388

1,776
948
1,908

144
360
288
420

300
3,120
5,688
1,824

240

228

72
144
48
144
48
360
120

72
24



Schorem, Haarsnijder en Barbier
Nieuwe Binnenweg 1133014 GH

ROTTERDAM

Description

Options

Packing Slip

Page 2 of 2
Order Date 11/11/2025
Order # SON152533

Ordered Back Ordered

Shipped

REU233
BREO034
REU246
BREO047

REU200

BRE101

Clay Matte Pomade - 3.380z/95¢g
Backbar Clay Matte Pomade - 3.380z/95g
Extreme Hold Matte Pomade - 3.380z/95g

Backbar Extreme Hold Matte Pomade - 3.380z/95g
Concrete Hold Matte Pomade - 3.380z/95g

Backbar Concrete Hold Matte Pomade - 3.380z/95g

1,872
624
1,440
480

936

312

1,872
624
1,440
480

936

312




Schorem, Haarsnijder en Barbier
Nieuwe Binnenweg
1133014 GH
ROTTERDAM

ShipTo

Private trade unitary company

"Market-LAN"
Tsaryuka st., 64/1,
225409 Brest regio

Baranavichy,
n,

Republic of Belarus

Packing Slip

Order Date
Order #

Ship Date
Tracking #
Ship Via
PO #

Ordered

11/11/2025
SON152533

01/22/2026

Ocean
JAN&FEB PROMO + OS

Back Ordered Shipped

REU041
REU063
REU060

Description Options

Reuzel Fiber Gel Firm Hold - 3.380z/100mI
Reuzel Spray Grooming Tonic - 120z/355ml
Reuzel 3-n-1 Shampoo - 33.810z/1000ml

792
6,000
2,892 |

792
6,000
2,892




Packing Slip

Schorem, Haarsnijder en Barbier Order Date 12/30/2025
Nieuwe Binnenweg Order # SON160329
1133014 GH
ROTTERDAM Ship Date 01/21/2026
Tracking #
Ship Via Ocean
Ship To PO # SON152533 - REU118
Private trade unitary company
"Market-LAN"

Tsaryuka st., 64/1, Baranavichy,
225409 Brest region,
Republic of Belarus

Description Options Ordered  Back Ordered Shipped

REU118 Severed Head Clay Pomade - 3.380z/95g 5,256 5,256
REU118 Severed Head Clay Pomade - 3.380z/95g 1,752 1,752




	PL - SON152533-1 Schorem.pdf
	PL - SON160329 Schorem.pdf
	PL - SON152533 Schorem.pdf

