



Packing Slip

Page 1 of 2

Order Date

11/11/2025

Order #

SON152533

Ship Date

12/10/2025

Tracking #

Ship Via

Ocean

PO #

JAN&FEB PROMO + OS

Schorem, Haarsnijder en Barbier
 Nieuwe Binnenweg 1133014 GH
 ROTTERDAM

Ship To

Private trade unitary company
 "Market-LAN"
 Tsaryuka st., 64/1, Baranavichy,
 225409 Brest region,
 Republic of Belarus

Item	Description	Options	Ordered	Back Ordered	Shipped
REU204	Red Pomade Water Soluble - 1.3oz/35g		2,484		2,484
REU210	Blue Pomade Strong Hold Water Soluble - 1.3oz/35g		132		132
REU229	Fiber Pomade - 1.3oz/35g		3,180		3,180
REU232	Clay Matte Pomade - 1.3oz/35g		14,400		14,400
REU245	Extreme Hold Matte Pomade - 1.3oz/35g		3,600		3,600
REU041	Reuzel Fiber Gel Firm Hold - 3.38oz/100ml		792	792	
REU066	Reuzel Grooming Cream - 3.38oz/100ml		84		84
REU067	Reuzel Matte Styling Paste - 3.38oz/100ml		348		348
REU127	Grooming Tonic Texture Cream - 3.38oz/100ml		180		180
REU116	Surf Cream - 3oz		324		324
REU015	Reuzel Hair Tonic - 11.83oz/350ml		48		48
REU057	Reuzel Hair Tonic - 16.9oz/500ml		48		48
REU035	Reuzel Grooming Tonic - 3.38oz/100ml		1,944		1,944
REU016	Reuzel Grooming Tonic - 11.83oz/350ml		2,040		2,040
REU071	Spray Grooming Tonic - 3.38oz/100ml		2,604		2,604
REU063	Reuzel Spray Grooming Tonic - 12oz/355ml		6,000	6,000	
REU072	Spray Surf Tonic - 3.38oz/100ml		1,932		1,932
REU064	Reuzel Surf Tonic - 12oz/355ml		840		840
REU081	Clay Spray - 3.38oz/100ml		72		72
REU074	Clay Spray - 12oz/355ml		24	24	
REU017	Reuzel Daily Shampoo - 3.38oz/100ml		744		744
REU018	Reuzel Daily Shampoo - 11.83oz/350ml		7,200		7,200
REU019	Reuzel Daily Shampoo - 33.81oz/1000ml		2,400		2,400
REU020	Reuzel Scrub Shampoo - 3.38oz/100ml		264		264
REU022	Reuzel Scrub Shampoo - 33.81oz/1000ml		60		60
REU059	Reuzel 3-n-1 Shampoo - 11.83oz/350ml		2,388		2,388
REU060	Reuzel 3-n-1 Shampoo - 33.81oz/1000ml		2,892	2,892	
REU024	Reuzel Daily Conditioner - 11.83oz/350ml		1,776		1,776
REU025	Reuzel Daily Conditioner - 33.81oz/1000ml		948		948
REU028	Reuzel Aftershave - 3.38oz/100ml		1,908		1,908
REU062	Reuzel Wood & Spice Aftershave - 3.38oz/100ml		2,328	2,328	
REU038	Reuzel Shave Cream - 3.38oz/95.8g		144		144
REU090	REFRESH No Rinse Beard Wash - 3.38oz/100ml		360		360
REU110	Clean & Fresh Beard Balm - 1.3oz/35g		288		288
REU111	Clean & Fresh Beard Foam - 2.5oz/70ml		420		420
REU026	Reuzel Beard Balm - 1.3oz/35g		300		300
REU027	Reuzel Beard Foam - 2.5oz/70ml		3,120		3,120
REU049	Reuzel Wood & Spice Beard Balm - 1.3oz/35g		5,688		5,688
REU050	Reuzel Wood & Spice Beard Foam - 2.5oz/70ml		1,824		1,824
REU086	Reuzel REFRESH No Rinse Beard Wash - 6.76oz/200ml		240		240
REU088	Reuzel Clean & Fresh Beard Serum- 2oz		228		228
REU087	Reuzel Clean & Fresh Beard Wash - 6.76oz/200ml		84		84
REU112	Clean & Fresh Shave Butter - 3.38oz/100ml		72		72
REU201	Red Pomade Water Soluble - 3.38oz/95g		144		144
BRE005	BB Red Pomade Water Soluble Pomade - 3.38oz		48		48
REU203	Pink Heavy Grease - 3.38oz/95g		144		144
BRE009	Backbar Pink Heavy Grease - 3.38oz/95g		48		48
REU211	Blue Strong Hold Water Soluble - 3.38oz/95g		360		360
BRE012	BB Blue Pomade Strong Hold/Water Soluble - 3.38oz		120		120
REU230	Fiber Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		72		72
BRE031	BB Fiber Pomade - 3.38oz		24		24



Packing Slip

Page 2 of 2

Order Date

11/11/2025

Order #

SON152533

Schorem, Haarsnijder en Barbier
Nieuwe Binnenweg 1133014 GH
ROTTERDAM

Item	Description	Options	Ordered	Back Ordered	Shipped
REU233	Clay Matte Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		1,872		1,872
BRE034	Backbar Clay Matte Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		624		624
REU246	Extreme Hold Matte Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		1,440		1,440
BRE047	Backbar Extreme Hold Matte Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		480		480
REU200	Concrete Hold Matte Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		936		936
BRE101	Backbar Concrete Hold Matte Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		312		312



Schorem, Haarsnijder en Barbier
 Nieuwe Binnenweg
 1133014 GH
 ROTTERDAM

Ship To

Private trade unitary company
 "Market-LAN"
 Tsaryuka st., 64/1, Baranavichy,
 225409 Brest region,
 Republic of Belarus

Packing Slip

Order Date 11/11/2025
Order # SON152533

Ship Date 01/22/2026
Tracking #
Ship Via Ocean
PO # JAN&FEB PROMO + OS

Item	Description	Options	Ordered	Back Ordered	Shipped
REU041	Reuzel Fiber Gel Firm Hold - 3.38oz/100ml		792		792
REU063	Reuzel Spray Grooming Tonic - 12oz/355ml		6,000		6,000
REU060	Reuzel 3-n-1 Shampoo - 33.81oz/1000ml		2,892		2,892



Packing Slip

Schorem, Haarsnijder en Barbier
Nieuwe Binnenweg
1133014 GH
ROTTERDAM

Order Date 12/30/2025
Order # SON160329
Ship Date 01/21/2026
Tracking #
Ship Via Ocean
PO # SON152533 - REU118

Ship To

Private trade unitary company
"Market-LAN"
Tsaryuka st., 64/1, Baranavichy,
225409 Brest region,
Republic of Belarus

Item	Description	Options	Ordered	Back Ordered	Shipped
REU118	Severed Head Clay Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		5,256		5,256
REU118	Severed Head Clay Pomade - 3.38oz/95g		1,752		1,752